QUICK MOVE-INS

DESERT COLOR - ST. GEORGE Ty
(TOWNHOMES)

www.visionaryhomes.com
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UNDER CONSTRUCTION UNDER CONSTRUCTION & UNDER CONSTRUCTION UNDER CONSTRUCTION &

$429,990 $399,990 $419,990 $419,990
Desert Color - St. George Desert Color - St. George Desert Color - St. George Desert Color - St. George
(Townhomes) (Townhomes) (Townhomes) (Townhomes)
SUNBROOK MEAD SUNBROOK SUNBROOK
3 bedrooms 3 bedrooms 3 bedrooms 3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms 2.5 bathrooms 2.5 bathrooms 2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage 2 car garage 2 car garage 2 car garage
1,831 square foot 1,714 square foot 1,831 square foot 1,831 square foot
893 W Bright Ridge Cove 897 W Bright Ridge Cove 901 W Bright Rdige Cove 903 W Bright Ridge Cove
St. George, UT 84790 St. George, UT 84790 St. George, UT 84790 St. George, UT 84790
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UNDER CONSTRUCTION MOVE-IN READY MOVE-IN READY UNDER CONTRACT

$419,990 $394,990 $394,990 $409,990
Desert Color - St. George Desert Color - St. George Desert Color - St. George Desert Color - St. George
(Townhomes) (Townhomes) (Townhomes) (Townhomes)
SUNBROOK SUNBROOK SUNBROOK MEAD
3 bedrooms 3 bedrooms 3 bedrooms 3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms 2.5 bathrooms 2.5 bathrooms 2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage 2 car garage 2 car garage 2 car garage
1,831 square foot 1,831 square foot 1,831 square foot 1,714 square foot
907 W Bright Ridge Cove 909 Boxthorn Drive 913 Boxthorn Drive 911 W Bright Ridge Cove
St. George, UT 84790 St. George, UT 84790 St. George, UT 84790 St. George, UT 84790

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate 435.228.4702

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price. visionaryhomes.com



file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george-townhomes/8507/893-w-bright-ridge-cove/1726746/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george-townhomes/8507/897-w-bright-ridge-cove/1726744/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george-townhomes/8507/901-w-bright-rdige-cove/1726743/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george-townhomes/8507/903-w-bright-ridge-cove/1726742/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george-townhomes/8507/907-w-bright-ridge-cove/1726741/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george-townhomes/8507/909-boxthorn-drive/1719638/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george-townhomes/8507/913-boxthorn-drive/1719639/
file:///new-homes/ut/st-george/desert-color-st-george-townhomes/8507/911-w-bright-ridge-cove/1726740/

QUICK MOVE-INS

DESERT COLOR - ST. GEORGE
(TOWNHOMES)

www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit

1434

1433

1432

1431

1430

1425

1426

1429

Price

429,990

399,990

419,990

419,990

419,990

394,990

394,990

409,990

Address

893 W Bright Ridge Cove

897 W Bright Ridge Cove

901 W Bright Rdige Cove

903 W Bright Ridge Cove

907 W Bright Ridge Cove

909 Boxthorn Drive

913 Boxthorn Drive

911 W Bright Ridge Cove

Bed/Bath

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

Home Sq.Ft.

1,831

1,714

1,831

1,831

1,831

1,831

1,831

1,714

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate
square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Garage

Floorplan

Sunbrook

Mead

Sunbrook

Sunbrook

Sunbrook

Sunbrook

Sunbrook

Mead

visionary

HOMES

Lot Size Est. Finish Date

435.228.4702




