

QUICK MOVE-INS DESERT COLOR - ST. GEORGE (TOWNHOMES)

www.visionaryhomes.com



\$429,990

Desert Color - St. George (Townhomes)

SUNBROOK

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,831 square foot

**893 W Bright Ridge Cove
St. George, UT 84790**



\$399,990

Desert Color - St. George (Townhomes)

MEAD

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,714 square foot

**897 W Bright Ridge Cove
St. George, UT 84790**



\$419,990

Desert Color - St. George (Townhomes)

SUNBROOK

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,831 square foot

**901 W Bright Rdige Cove
St. George, UT 84790**



\$419,990

Desert Color - St. George (Townhomes)

SUNBROOK

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,831 square foot

**903 W Bright Ridge Cove
St. George, UT 84790**



\$419,990

Desert Color - St. George (Townhomes)

SUNBROOK

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,831 square foot

**907 W Bright Ridge Cove
St. George, UT 84790**



\$394,990

Desert Color - St. George (Townhomes)

SUNBROOK

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,831 square foot

**909 Boxthorn Drive
St. George, UT 84790**



\$394,990

Desert Color - St. George (Townhomes)

SUNBROOK

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,831 square foot

**913 Boxthorn Drive
St. George, UT 84790**



\$409,990

Desert Color - St. George (Townhomes)

MEAD

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,714 square foot

**911 W Bright Ridge Cove
St. George, UT 84790**

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

435.228.4702
visionaryhomes.com

QUICK MOVE-INS DESERT COLOR - ST. GEORGE (TOWNHOMES)



www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit	Price	Address	Bed/Bath	Home Sq.Ft.	Garage	Floorplan	Lot Size	Est. Finish Date
1434	429,990	893 W Bright Ridge Cove	3/2.5	1,831	2	Sunbrook	-	-
1433	399,990	897 W Bright Ridge Cove	3/2.5	1,714	2	Mead	-	-
1432	419,990	901 W Bright Rdige Cove	3/2.5	1,831	2	Sunbrook	-	-
1431	419,990	903 W Bright Ridge Cove	3/2.5	1,831	2	Sunbrook	-	-
1430	419,990	907 W Bright Ridge Cove	3/2.5	1,831	2	Sunbrook	-	-
1425	394,990	909 Boxthorn Drive	3/2.5	1,831	2	Sunbrook	-	-
1426	394,990	913 Boxthorn Drive	3/2.5	1,831	2	Sunbrook	-	-
1429	409,990	911 W Bright Ridge Cove	3/2.5	1,714	2	Mead	-	-

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

435.228.4702
visionaryhomes.com